

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9625/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 16/12/2010 in WP No.72343/2010
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

INDRAVEER SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE HON'BLE H/C OF ALLAHABAD AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Rohitash S. Nagar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma ,Adv
Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Singh, Adv.
Ms. Deepali Surana, Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Dismissed.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER